November

Thur

Thur

Mon

Mon

December

Mon

Mon

Mon

January

Thur

Thur

Sat

Mon

Fri/Sat

Mon

Februar

Thur

Girls Head Coach: Mellissa Smith
Principal: Michael Hatton

13

27

11

18

11

18

20

22

26/27

29

Spurger Junior High Basketball Schedule

2023-2024 Revised 12-12-23

Good Samaritan

BYE

Goodrich

Goodrich

Burkeville

Chester

High Island

Chester

Apple Springs

Burkeville Tournament

Burkeville

Colmesneil Tournament

Chester

Apple Springs

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

Boys Head Coach: John Cooley
Superintendent: Jeff Burnthron

Girls/ Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls//Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys/

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

5:30/6:30

5:30/6:30

5:30/6:30

5:30/6:30

5:00/6:00

5:00/5:50

5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00

TBA

5:00/6:00

TBA

5:30/6:30

5:30/6:30

AD: Jerry Stapert
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